THE INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF PAKISTAN
PRESS RELEASE

October 14, 2019

Autumn 2019 Result of
Assessment of Fundamental Competencies (AFC)

The Institute of Chartered Accountants of Pakistan is pleased to declare the result of the above examination held from Sep 22 to Oct 02, 2019:

Permanent Credits in 3-Subjects

CRN. Name

105263  GHULAM MOHI UD DIN
S/0 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAHIR

109407 FAHAD
S/0 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

109974  FARYAL FAYYAZ
D/O MUHAMMAD FAYYAZ

111438  MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ASLAM
S/0 MUHAMMAD ASLAM

112092 HAMZA RAMAY
S/O SAFDAR RAMAY

112643  ALISHBA
D/O ABID BASHIR

112793  NEHLA FATIMA
D/O MUHAMMAD ASLAM

112860 HABIBA TAHIR
D/O MUHAMMAD TAHIR

112898 MUHAMMAD ASAD NAWAZ
S/0 MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

112916  SARA ASFAR
D/O ZAMURAD KHAN

112921 MUHAMMAD TALHA SHARIF
S/0 MUHAMMAD SHARIF

112934  AMANULLAH SEEMAB ANWAR
S/O SEEMAB ANWAR

112961  ZAIN REHMAN
S/O TAHIR REHMAN

112962 MARYAM INAM
D/O INAM UL HAQ

112970  ALI HAIDER MUSTAFA
S/O GHULAM MUSTAFA

112972  HAROON AHMED
S/O SOHAIL AKHTAR

112974  HAFSA AKHTAR
D/O AKHTAR HUSSAIN
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Permanent Credits in 3-Subjects

CRN. Name

112984  SHUJAAT ALI
S/0 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

112985 URUSHAH SAHAR
D/O MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

112987 TALHA WARIS
S/0 MUHAMMAD WARIS

112989 NOOR JABEEN
D/O SYED NAVEED HUSSAIN SHAH SUBZWA

112997  SHAHZAIB KHALID
S/0 MUHAMMAD KHALID

112999  IQRA YASMEEN
D/O MUHAMMAD AMIR ASIF

113008  LAIBA BIN TE NAEEM
D/O NAEEM HUSSAIN HASHMI

113020  RIDA SHAH
D/O RAZA SHAH

113023 SHAHZAIB
S/0 RASHEED GUL

113024  SHAZMINA AKRAM
D/O MUHAMMAD AKRAM

113079  KARIAL EMMANUIAL
D/O EMMANUIAL MASIH

113085  FILZA KHAN
D/O SHAMS UDDIN

113090  ADIL SHAHZAD
S/0 GUL SHAHZAD

113092 MAHAPARA
D/O IMDAD ALI NIZAMANI

113095 PRINKA
D/O LEELA RAM

113098 SARA NOOR
D/O RAMZAN ALI

113099 EMAN KHAN
D/O MUHAMMAD MAJID SALEEM KHAN
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Permanent Credits in 3-Subjects

CRN.
113107

113110

113115
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113117

113123

113129

113134

113145
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113147

113152

113153

113155

113157

113159
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113163

113175

113178

Name

MUHAMMAD TALHA JAMAL
S/0O JAMAL AHMED KHAN

DUA AHMED
D/O MASOOD AHMED

SHAFQAT ALI
S/O RAJIB ALI SOOMRO

HAJJI MUHAMMAD
S/0O USMAN GHANI

HARIS HANEEF
S/0 MUHAMMAD HANEEF BABAR

KHUSH MUHAMMAD CHANDIO
S/0 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

TAYYAB HASSAN
S/0 AHMAD HASSAN SHAID

HAFSA ADEEN
D/O WASIM AHMED

SYED HASSAN ALI HASHMI
S/O SYED MOIN-UD-DIN HASHMI

SHERAZ AHMAD
S/0 KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ABDUL REHMAN
S/0O MIAN ABDUL QADEER

MUHAMMAD HARIS KHAN
S/0 MUHAMMAD NADEEM KHAN

SABEENA KHALID
D/O MUHAMMAD KHALID

AHSAN MUMTAZ
S/0 MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

KHUDA DAD
S/0O SARFRAZ KHAN

NISHAT SHER KHAN
S/O SHER ADAM KHAN

NOMAN ALI SHAH
S/O NIAZ ALI SHAH

MOAZAM KHUSHI
S/0 KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

AQIB ALI
S/0 GHULAM MUHAMMAD

UMAIR UDDIN FAKHRI
S/O JAMAL UDDIN FAKHRI
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Permanent Credits in 3-Subjects

CRN. Name

113219  MAHA SALEEM FEN BC
D/O MUHAMMAD SALEEM I

113225 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF FEN BC
S/O ARIF ULLAH I

113238 TAUQIR ALAM FEN BC
S/O ANIS ALAM QmT

113264  SYED HAMZA ALI HASHMI FEN BC
S/O SYED JAVAID ALI HASHMI I

113273 ZIAD MUKHTIAR BC QMT
S/O MUKHTIAR RAHMAN I

113274  MUHAMMAD SHARJEEL SOHAIB FEN BC
S/0 MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ QmT

113282  KIRAN BATOOL FEN BC
D/O MUHAMMAD BASHIR MALIK I

113286  USAMA ASLAM FEN BC
S/0 MUHAMMAD ASLAM QURESHI I

113287  SHAKILA ANWAR BC QMT
D/O MUHAMMAD ANWAR I

113289  KAMRAN QURESHI BC QMT
S/O LIAQAT ALI QURESHI I

113296  HAMMAD ALI KHAN FEN BC
S/0 MUHAMMAD RAUF KHAN I

113332 MUSKAN PIRZADA BC QMT
D/O PIRZADA RASHID ALI I

113335  MUHAMMAD SHAHZAMAN KHAN BHUTTO FEN BC
S/0 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF BHUTTO I

113353  AMNA ZAHEER FEN BC
D/O HAFIZ ZAHEER AHMED SHAD I

(TOTAL 68)

Permanent Credits in 2-Subjects

CRN. Name

106417  HAFIZ SHUJA UR REHMAN BC T
S/O ATEEQ UR REHMAN

107386  MUHAMMAD TURAB ALI FEN IT
S/O SYED TAUQEER ARIF ALl SHAH

107825  NAILA FEN IT
D/O FAROOQ AHMED FAROOQUI

108502 RAMSA HYYA BC T

D/O MUHAMMAD IQBAL

Page 2 of 10



Permanent Credits in 2-Subjects

CRN.
108753

109136

109472

109502

109828

109908

109985

110351

110376

110406

111432

111584

111630

111737

112032

112066

112081

112082

112227

112238

Name

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
S/0 NAZIR AHMED

VIKRAM KUMAR
S/0O ASHOK KUMAR

FAHID HUSSAIN
S/0 GHULAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
S/O RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD MAZHAR
S/0 SHEIKH MAZHAR HUSSAIN

ASFAND YAR
S/O TANVEER AHMED

AHSAN ALI
S/0 MUHAMMAD HANIF

SHEEZA RIAZ
D/O MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MAHNOOR KHAN
D/O ABDUL NAEEM KHAN

BILAL MUNIR
S/0 AKHTAR MUNIR

NAJAMUL HASSAN TARIQ
S/0 TARIQ MEHMOOD

TAHA BABAR
S/O BABAR SALEEM

JAYA BHATIA
D/O SUNIL KUMAR BHATIA

HAFIZ JALEED BIN JUNAID
S/0 MUHAMMAD JUNAID ALAM

CH. ALIRAZA
S/O CH. QAIS HUSSAIN

HAMMAD AHMED
S/0 NAEEM AHMED

MUHAMMAD TAIMUR ALI
S/0O MUHAMMAD KAZAM ALI

MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN HASHMI
S/0O HAQ SHANAS HASHMI

OSAMA FAROOQ
S/0 FAROOQ AHMED

ZAID FAZAL
S/O FAZL-I-SUBHAN
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Permanent Credits in 2-Subjects

CRN.
112319

112650

112791
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112826
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112881

112890

112896

112909

112919

112920

112924

112931

112935
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112946

Name

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
S/0 ABDUL WAHEED

SHARIQ AHMED
S/0 MUHAMMAD NASIR

SAAD BIN TARIQ
S/O TARIQ IQBAL

SAIM MADNI
S/0 MUHAMMAD BILAL

INZA AROOJ
D/O MUHAMMAD BASHARAT

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ HAIDER
S/0 MUHAMMAD AKHTER

SULIMAN KHAN
S/0 SHAHZAMIN

USAMA ASLAM
S/0 MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ARBAZ
S/0 MUHAMMAD ZAFAR

SUMAIL SARWAR
S/0 MUHAMMAD SARWAR

MARIUM FAHEEM
D/O FAMEEM MAQSOOD

MAJID AKRAM
S/0 MUHAMMAD AKRAM

JAWAD SHOUKAT
S/0 SHOUKAT HUSSAIN

QURRAT-UL-AIN
D/O MUHAMMAD TOFIQ

OSAMA ABU ZAR
S/0 KHAWAR HUSSAIN

ZAHEER ALI
S/0 MUHAMMAD ZAREEF

MUHAMMAD HAMZA KHALID
S/0O KHALID JAVAID

MUHAMMAD WAQAS
S/0 ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF USMAN
S/0 MUHAMMAD TASEER USMAN

MUHAMMAD ALI IQBAL
S/O IQBAL AHMED
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Permanent Credits in 2-Subjects

CRN. Name

112960 FEEROZE SAMI
S/O S. SAMI AHMED

112967  JAHANZAIB KHALID
S/O KHALID PERVAIZ

112971 MUHAMMAD SHEHBAZ
S/0 MUHAMMAD KHALID

112983 MUHAMMAD BILAL
S/0 CH MASUD UZ ZAMAN

112990 ASHNAS AHMAD JAN
S/0 JAN MUHAMMAD

113001  ASMAALI
D/O DEEDAR ALI

113015 MUHAMMAD MARRIJ KHAN
S/0 MUHAMMAD WAQAR AFZAL

113019  RAHIB ALI QURESHI
S/O MUZAFFAR ALI QURESHI

113036  HABIB-UR-REHMAN AWAN
S/0 MUHAMMD RIAZ

113039  QURAT-UL-AIN BATOOL
D/O TASAWAR HUSSAIN KHAN

113041 IRUM SHAHZADI
D/O MUHAMMAD YOUSAF NAZIR

113042 ZARA RAFIQUE
D/O MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

113044  JIBRAN KHAYAM KHALIL
S/0 MAQSOOD ULLAH KHAN

113049 MUHAMMAD SHAHARYAR SHABBIR BHATTI
S/O SHABBIR AKHTAR BHATTI

113055 HAMZA FAIZ
S/O FAIZ AHMED

113077  MEHROZ
S/0O AMIN

113081  ARARAT NISHAT
S/O NISHAT PERVAIZ

113082  MANAHIL JAMSHED
D/O JAMSHED MEHBOOB

113087 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAR KHAN
S/0 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MUNEER

113088 MAHEEN KHAN
D/O HAFEEZ UR REHMAN KHAN
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Permanent Credits in 2-Subjects

CRN. Name
113091 ABDUL HANNAN AHMED
S/O AZHAR ALI

113094 MOHAMMAD ALl MAZARI
S/O SIKANDAR ALI MAZARI

113118  SAIFULLAH PERVAIZ
S/O PERVAIZ ALI

113127 BUSHRA
D/O UMARDIN

113135 BAKHAT KHATOON
D/O GUL MUHAMMAD JARWAR

113143  KAMRAN JAVAID
S/0 JAVAID MASIH

113151  MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
S/0 ABDUR RASHID

113156  MUHAMMAD KHUZEMA
S/0 NAVEED AHMED

113158  SYEDA IRAM BATOOL
D/O SYED QAMAR ABBAS SHAH

113161  HASAN RAZA
S/0 MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

113173  SHUAIB ZAFAR
S/O ZAFAR IQBAL

113182 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN HASSAN QURESHI
S/0 MUHAMMAD SARWAR QURESHI

113194  NAYAB MUNIR
D/O MUNIR AHMED SHEIKH

113204 MUHAMMAD YOUSAIF
S/0 BASHIR AHMAD

113206 MUHAMMAD SHERAZ UR REHMAN
S/0 ABDUL REHMAN

113234  LAIBA SHARIF
D/O RAJA KHALID SHARIF

113263  ZAIN UL ABIDEEN ZAHEER
S/0O ZAHEER ABBAS

113272  MUHAMMAD HASSAAN
S/0 UZAIR RAHMAN

113284 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
S/0 MUHAMMAD AYUB

113301  SYED MUHAMMAD ALI WASTI
S/O TARIQ ALMAS WASTI

AFC Result Autumn 2019
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AFC Result Autumn 2019

Permanent Credits in 2-Subjects Permanent Credit in 1-Subject

Credited
CRN. Name CRN. Name Paper
113321 HAFIZ ZAID ABDUR REHMAN BC IT 106801 SHEHRYAR HASSAN IT
S/O HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASLAM S/O NASIR HASSAN
113329 MUHAMMAD BASHIR Qut IT 106821 MUHAMMAD UMAR FARHAN QmT
S/0 MUHAMMAD SHARIF S/O MUNEER AHMAD
113340 ALEENA BC IT 106850 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH BC
D/O SHAMSHAD KHAN LODHI PATHAN S/O RAHAM SHER
113352 MUHAMMAD MUNEEB DANISH Qut IT 106864 MUHAMMAD HASEEB BC
S/0 GHULAM YASIN S/0 MUHAMMAD HANIF
(TOTAL 88) 106868 ASHBEEL AMJAD IT
S/0O AMJAD MASIH
Permanent Credit in 1-Subject
. 106886  WISHAL SARFRAZ FEN
Credited S/O SARFRAZ ABBASI
CRN. Name Paper
033451  SARA ZAIDI BC 106925 USMAN ASHRAF IT
D/O SYED SARWAT HUSSAIN ZAIDI S/0 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
094428  MUHAMMAD NASIR RAHIM BC 107074  SYED MUHAMMAD ALI ASGHAR IT
S/O JAWAID ANWAR S/O SYED ITTAT HUSSAIN
096190  WASIF ALI QmT 107168  HAFSA HAMMAD IT
S/0 AKHTAR HUSSAIN D/O SOHAIL HAMMAD
097915  NADIA AHMED QMT 107361  SAQIB KHAN FEN
D/O IRSHAD AHMED S/0 NOOR MUHAMMAD
100138  DHANESH KUMAR VALECHA BC 107367 AHSAN KHALID IT
S/0 SHEWAK RAM VALECHA S/O KHALID MAHMOOD
100274  ASIA AKHTAR GUL BC 107371 MUHAMMAD SHEHARYAR BUTT IT
D/O MUHAMMAD SIRAJ UL ISLAM S/0 NAZIM-UD-DIN BUTT
104975  HAFIZ SHAHVAIZ ANEES FEN 107388 MUDASIR HUSSAIN FEN
S/O MUHAMMAD ANEES S/O SHABIR HUSSAIN
105913  DILAWAR HUSSAIN IT 107432 SEHRISH BEHZAD QmT
S/O ABDUL SATTAR D/O MALIK BEHZAD AKHTAR
105987 AAMIR ALI QMT 107446 MAHAZ ALI QmT
S/0 SARWAR ALI S/O RIASAT ALI
105995 MUHAMMAD AWAIS QMT 107544  ALIQA JAVAID IT
S/0 MUHAMMAD MUNIR D/O JAVAID IQBAL
106312 MUHAMMAD SUFYAN SHEIKH QmT 107759 HASEEB KHALID IT
S/0 AHMER HAFEEZ SHEIKH S/O KHALID MAHMOOD
106493  BAILAL MAJEED BC 107834 WAHAJ FEN
S/0O ABDUL MAJEED S/O SUHAIL ANWAR
106652  AKHLAQ AHMED BC 108017 DILAWER CHAUDHRY IT
S/0 ISHFAQ AHMED S/O ABID FAROOQ
106780 KAYNAT HAMEED IT 108106 MUHAMMAD ALI IT

D/O ABDUL HAMEED

S/O NAYYER ALAM
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Permanent Credit in 1-Subject

AFC Result Autumn 2019

Permanent Credit in 1-Subject

Credited

CRN. Name Paper

108110  ZIA-UR-RAHMAN FEN
S/O SARTAJ KHAN

108154 MAHAM NASIR IT
D/O MUHAMMAD NASIR KHAN

108471 SHOAIB JAHANGIR FEN
S/O CH JAHANGIR KHAN

108544 MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA IT
S/O ALI GOUHAR

108572 REHMAN IBRAR BC
S/O IBRAR HUSSAIN

108672 AMMAD-UL-HASSAN IT
S/O ABDUL KHALID

108715 MUKHTAR DOST FEN
S/O DOSTAIN

108716 MUHAMMAD NADIR QmT
S/O MUHAMMAD ASLAM

108762 SHEHZAD ASHRAF QmT
S/0O MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

109134 GHULAM MASHOOD SAAD QmT
S/0 GHULAM MUSTAFA

109361 FARZOOK ALAM QmT
S/O SAID ANWAR

109387 YASIR MAQSOOD BC
S/0 MAQSOOD AHMAD

109405 MAAZ HAMID IT
S/0 ABDUL HAMID

109496  ALI RAHMAN BC
S/0 MUHAMMAD AKHTER

109546 USAMA MAJEED IT
S/O ABDUL MAJEED NADEEM

109598 MUHAMMAD BILAL HAIDER BC
S/O AURANG ZAIB KHAN

109600 MUHAMMAD UMAIR KHAN NIAZI IT
S/O ZUBAIR KHAN

109732 RANA AFAQ SHAHID IT
S/O SHAHID SAFDER

109785  ZAID BIN NASEER QmT
S/O NASEER AHMAD

109935 USAMA AHMED IT

S/O HAFIZ ATIQUE AHMED

Credited

CRN. Name Paper

110033  MIAN FARAN AHMED IT
S/0 MIAN NAVEED AHMED

110034 MAAZ KHAN FEN
S/0 SHERAZ KHAN

110054 MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR IT
S/0 MALIK SHAKEEL AHMED

110262  KIRAN BARKAT QmT
D/O BARKAT ALI

110303 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAIN QURBAN BC
S/0 QURBAN ALI

110325 HAFIZ ABDUL REHMAN KHAN BC
S/O FIAZ RAFIQ

110383 SHEHRYAR IT
S/O ZULFIQAR ALI

110391 MUHAMMAD RAUF ARSHAD IT
S/0 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD JAVED

110399 MUHAMMAD QAMAR NADEEM QMT
S/O NAZIR AHMAD

110402 MUHAMMAD ZEYAB QmT
S/O IHSAN-UL-HAQ

110408  ADNAN ALI IT
S/O KHAD ALI

110420 SALMAN AHMED IT
S/0 ISHTIAQUE AHMED

110423 MUHAMMAD EBAD FEN
S/0 MUHAMMAD TARIQ KHAN

110471 ROMAIL ZAHID NADEEM IT
S/O ZAHID NADEEM

110606  JUNAID HASSAN IT
S/0 MUHAMMAD KALEEM

110611 MUTEEB AHMAD IT
S/0 AQEEL AHMAD

110613  GHULAM E MUSTAFA KHAN FEN
S/0 SOHAIL AZAM KHAN

110633 NAYAB SARFRAZ FEN
D/O SARFRAZ AHMAD

110651 HUSNAIN ALI QmT
S/0 MUHAMMAD JAMIL

110654 MUHAMMAD ASAD ASHRAF QmT

S/0 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
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Permanent Credit in 1-Subject

Credited

CRN. Name Paper

110663  SALMAN AHSAN IT
S/O MANZOOR AHMAD

110771 HAMZA MAROOF IT
S/0 MUHAMMAD MAROOF

110799  AWLIA SHAH IT
S/O NADIR SHAH

110934  NATASHA KHAN IT
D/O MUHAMMAD RIAZ KHAN

110936 ABUBAKAR SHAHBAZ QMT
S/O SHAHBAZ ASLAM

110991 AQSA TARIQ FEN
D/O MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVED

111047 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB AYUB QMT
S/0 MUHAMMAD AYUB FAROOQI

111065 MUEEZ AHMAD FEN
S/O GUL BAHAR SHAH

111090 HASHIM ALTAF BC
S/O ALTAF HUSSAIN

111114  SYED EMAD UDDIN IT
S/O SYED ARSHAD MEHMOOD

111120 ABDUL REHMAN IT
S/O ABDUL QADOOS

111235 WAIMA ATHER KHAN IT
D/O MUHAMMAD ATHER KHAN

111243 MASROOR BAD SHAH BC
S/O NOOR BAD SHAH

111292  ALI HASSAN QmT
S/O MUHAMMAD AZAM

111313  AQSA FEN
D/O MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

111319  IRFAN ALI BC
S/O ABDUL GHANI

111327 MUHAMMAD AWAIS QmT
S/0O MANZOOR HUSSAIN

111370  ABID ALI AFZAL QmT
S/O SHER AFZAL

111435 TANVEER AHMAD IT
S/O MUNIR AHMAD

111436  AYNES SAMUEL IT

S/0O YOUNAS MASIH

AFC Result Autumn 2019

Permanent Credit in 1-Subject

Credited

CRN. Name Paper

111440  FAINA BANO QMmT
D/O SHAH RAIS KHAN

111476  MUHAMMAD IMAN SHAFIQUE FEN
S/0O SHAFIQUE

111500 ZEESHAN FEN
S/0 SARDAR MEHMOOD

111502 TALHA SADIQ FEN
S/0 MUHAMMAD SADIQ

111573  GHULAM AMJAD QmT
S/0 KHURSHEED AHMAD

111590 ATTIA ZAHOOR IT
D/O HAFIZ ZAHOOR AHMAD

111616  ARIFA HUSSAIN QmT
D/O ARIF HUSSAIN

111631 NOOR WASAY QmT
D/O MUHAMMAD WASAY

111705 RABIA IQBAL QMT
D/O MUHAMMAD IQBAL

111746  MUHAMMAD ZIA UR REHMAN IT
S/0 MUKHTAR AHMAD

111910 MOHTASHIM AKRAM IT
S/0 MUHAMMAD AKRAM

111917  SYED MUHAMMAD AUN IT
S/O SYED HUSNAIN MUSTAFA

112049  SAJJAD AHMED QmT
S/0 SALEH MUHAMMAD

112065 RAFI UD DIN FEN
S/O SALAH UD DIN

112074 HAMZA ROUF BC
S/0 ABDUL ROUF RAJA

112101 WAQAR ZAFAR FEN
S/O ZAFAR ALI

112117  MUHAMMMAD ABDULLAH SIAL QmT
S/0 MUSHTAQ AHMAD SIAL

112127 MUHAMMAD HASAN SHAH BC
S/0 MUMTAZ ELAHI

112173 ISAAR AHMED BC
S/0 AMJID NAWAZ

112210  AIZAZ AFZAL FEN

S/O AFZAL HUSSAIN
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Permanent Credit in 1-Subject

CRN.
112229

112232

112237

112239

112244

112245

112247

112248

112261

112273

112285

112297

112317

112322

112347

112369

112379

112380

112382

112386

Credited
Name Paper
SAMMAN AKRAM HANJRA BC
D/O MUHAMMAD AKRAM HANJRA
UZAIR AHMED MAZARI BC
S/O FAHEEM AHMED MAZARI
ALMAS QARAB FEN
D/O RAI QARAB HUSSAIN
BABAR ALI IT
S/O MUHAMMAD KHALID KHAN
ASAD AMEEN FEN
S/O MUHAMMAD AMEEN
AREEJ FATIMA BC
D/O SHEIKH MUHAMMAD AZEEM
MADEEHA IT
D/O JAWEED HAMEED
AYESHA SAJID BC
D/O SAJID HUSSAIN ABBASI
MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD KHAN QmT
S/0 NOOR MUHAMMAD KHAN
HUSNAIN RAZA QmT
S/O MUHAMMAD AZAM
NABEEL TABRAIZ QmT
S/O SHAMAS TABRAIZ
WAJID RAZA BC
S/0O GHULAM ASGHAR
ZUBAIDA KHANUM IT
D/O HAIDAR ZAMAN
TABISH NAYAB BC
D/O NAZEER HUSSAIN
MARYUM SHAKEEL IT
D/O SHAKEEL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SARIM SHAKEEL KHAN IT
S/O SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN
ABEERA ISHRAT QmT
D/O HAJI MUHAMMAD ISHRAT
SYED MOAZAM ALI SHAH IT
S/O SYED ZAFAR HUSSAIN SHAH
MINAL BATOOL FEN
D/O SYED SAJJAD HAIDER
HASSAAN AHSAN QMT

S/0O AZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH

Permanent Credit in 1-Subject

CRN.
112407

112429

112440

112454

112462

112473

112500

112576

112588

112611

112618

112619

112624

112639

112644

112646

112655

112732

112778

112784

Name

MUHAMMAD SHAKIR
S/0 BAKHTAWAR SHAH

ARIF HUSSAIN
S/O ALLAH BUX

MAYRA ZAHID
D/O ZAHID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA
S/0 ABDUL RAZZAK

SUFIYAN AAMIR
S/0 AAMIR MIRZA

TEHMEENA KHAN
D/O SHER KHAN MUGHAL

TEHSEENULLAH
S/0 ANWAR SAEED

SYED SAAD GILLANI

AFC Result Autumn 2019

Credited
Paper
FEN

QMT

FEN

QMT

FEN

FEN

BC

S/0 SYED MUHAMMAD HANIF SHAH GILLANI

ABU HURARA YOUSUF ZAl

S/0 MUHAMMAD IQBAL YOUSUF ZAl

SULMAN CHICHTI
S/0 MUHAMMAD JAVAID CHICHTI

ZUKHRUF
D/O SHEHARYAR

ASBAH NAJAM

D/O NAJAM UL ABIDEEN URF NAJAM

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
S/0O KHADIM HUSSAIN

AHMED SHAFEY USMANI
S/O SAIF UDDIN

TEHZEEB AHMED MADANI
S/0 NAEEM AHMED MADANI

SUMAIR KAMRAN
S/0 KAMRAN ASHRAF

HAFIZ HAZIQ KHURSHID
S/0 KHURSHID ANWER

AHMAD ALI RAZA
S/0 MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD HARIS
S/0 RAZZAQ AHMED

ASADULLAH
S/O ZAKIRULLAH

FEN

FEN

BC

BC

FEN

FEN

FEN

BC
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Permanent Credit in 1-Subject

CRN.
112796

112797

112798

112799

112800

112810

112814

112816

112819

112827

112828

112836

112852

112873

112874

112894

112915

112918

112928

112937

Name

SHARJEEL TAHIR MUGHAL
S/0 TAHIR MEHMOOD MUGHAL

DAIM ULLAH
S/O KHIZER HUSSAIN

MARWA SAEED
D/O SAEED AHMED

UMAMA CHAUDHRY
D/O MUHAMMAD ASIR

BILAL NAWAZ
S/0 MALIK MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

ABDUL REHMAN
S/0O KHALID MAHMOOD

MAJID
S/0 QARI MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

DAWOOD AHMED
S/0 JUMA KHAN

ALIHYDER
S/0 ZAHOOR AHMAD

ABDUL REHMAN
S/0O ZUBAIR HAYAT

WAHAB SAJJAD
S/O SAJJAD AKBAR

MONAM ISRAR
D/O MUHAMMAD ISRAR

SHAFI ULLAH
S/0O MEER QALAM KHAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN
S/0 MUHAMMAD SHAFI

MUHAMMAD SAAD ARSHAD
S/0 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ABU HURAIRA
S/0 MUHAMMAD NAEEM

MUZAMMIL AHMAD
S/0 NADEEM AHMAD

AWAIS AHMED ABBASI
S/0 MUHAMMAD NASEER ABBASI

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
S/0 MUHAMMAD AFZAL

TAYYAB ALVI
S/0O KHALID MEHMOOD ALVI

Credited
Paper
BC

FEN

FEN

BC

BC

BC

FEN

BC

QMT

FEN

BC

BC

BC

Permanent Credit in 1-Subject

CRN.
112947

112948

112973

112980

112981

113005

113025

113050

113102

113126

113128

113148

113162

113168

113176

113179

113191

113202

113266

113294

Name

IMTIAZ KHAN
S/O BALQIAZ KHAN

MUEEN AKHTER
S/O MIAN MAZHAR ALI

ZAKRIYYA HUSSAIN
S/0 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUHAMMAD SHAYAN MALIK
S/0 SHER BAHADAR

FAHEEM KHAN
S/0 GHULAM AHMED KHAN

HANSRAJ
S/O TARA CHAND

SYED ALIJAN ZAIDI
S/O SYED IFTIKHAR HAIDER ZAIDI

NOUMAN MUGHAL
S/0 GHULAM HAYAT

MUHAMMAD IRTIZA SAEED
S/0 MUHAMMAD SAEED SALEEM

MUHAMMAD BILAL
S/0O SAEED AKHTER BAJWA

HASSAN KHALID
S/O KHALID HUSSAIN

SHOAIB RAZA
S/0O SAEED YOUSUF

HANAN TANSAR
S/O TANSAR SHABBIR HUSSAIN

AYESHA KHURSHEED
D/O KHURSHEED AHMED

BILAL ARSHAD
S/0 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS MEMON
S/0 MUHAMMAD IMRAN MEMON

ANAM RASHEED
D/O ABDUL RASHEED

MEMOONA KOUSAR
D/O MUHAMMAD SHAMIM

SUNAIN KHAN
S/0 MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD SARIM JAMAL
S/0 MUHAMMAD ZAHID JAMAL

AFC Result Autumn 2019

Credited
Paper
FEN

FEN

FEN

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

FEN

FEN

BC

FEN

QMT

BC

BC
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Permanent Credit in 1-Subject

CRN.
113295

113308

113328

113338

Name

SYED FARAZ ALAM
S/O SYED MEHTAB ALAM

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MANSOOR
S/0 MANSOOR AHMAD

JAVERIA JAVED
D/O JAVED KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD KHAN
S/O ABDUL QADEER KHAN

Credited
Paper
IT

FEN

BC

BC

(TOTAL 198)

AFC Result Autumn 2019
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